

Spl. Case No.02 of 2012(63/2014)

Order No.46. dt.01.04.2022:

Today is fixed for appearance.

Accused person is present along with a petition praying for sending the case record before the Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah for trial.

Let a copy of this order be forwarded to the Ld. Spl. P.P. Howrah for information.

To 05.05.2022 for hearing of the petition filed by the accused in presence of the Ld. Spl. P.P. Howrah.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court cum
Special Judge, Howrah