

Spl. Case No.02 of 2012(63/2014)

Order No.49. dt.06.08.2022:

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing of petition dt.01.04.2022.

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

Heard both sides.

Fix 30.08.2022 for order.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court cum
Special Judge, Howrah