

Spl. Case No 02of 2012(63/2014)

Order No.53,

Dated : 05.04.2023

Today, the date is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

Accused on c.b is absent by a petition.

Ld. Court is vacant. Ld. FTC-II is in-charge.

Ld. Officer-in-Charge is busy in her own file.

So, the case is adjourned till 7/07/2023 for appearance of the accused persons and consideration of charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

SPL Court on S.C & ST Act.

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Howrah-cum-
Judge, Special Court on SC & ST (POA) Act, Howrah