

Special Court Case No. 02 of 2012 (63 of 2014)

CNR Number :WBHW01- 003728-2012

Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 54 , Dated : 07.07.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge .

Sole accused person on C.B is present by filing hazira .

Due to “Not to pass any adverse order” resolution adopted by the local Bar Association , the case is adjourned today for ends of justice .

Fix **20.09.2023** for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge .

Addl. Sessions Judge,1st Court, Howrah-cum-Judge,
Special Court on SC & ST (POA) Act, Howrah .