

Special Case No.02 of 2012 (CIS Regd. No.63 of 2014)
CNR No. WBHW01-003728-2012
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 56,

Dated : 07.02.2024

Today, the date is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

The sole accused person on C.B, namely, Asif Iqbal Mistry is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Special PP, Howrah is present.

Ld. Advocate for the accused person files a petition praying for hearing on the point of charge.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 15/05/2024 for appearance and consideration of ubuntu

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, Special Court-II, Howrah

Judge, Special Court-II, Howrah.